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Recommended P.C.B Layout

Dimensional Information
DIM.A

31.8

39.8

45.8

49.8

55.8

7.08

SUYIN P/NO. DIM.B

24.0

32.0

38.0

42.0

48.0

66.0

200170MS Series
Mates With  SUYIN 200248 Series

2.0mm DUAL ROW ACTIVE EJECT
PIN HEADER STRAIGHT TYPE

Specifications:
  26-68Circuits

 Insulator Material

 Operating Temp.Range

 Terminal Material

 Plating

 Max. Current Rating

 Voltage Rating

 Dielectric Strength

: Black High Temp . Plastic

: Brass 65/35

: Contact-Full Gold Plated

: 1.0A

: 150V AC

: 500V(Min. 60 Seconds)

DIM.C

51.0

59.0

65.0

69.0

75.0

93.0

DIM.D

41.7

49.7

55.7

59.7

65.7

83.7

21 3 4 5 

Order Information

1. 'S' : Straight DIP Type

2. No. of Pins

3. Plating

4. Color   'Z' : Black

5. Package

    'U' : Tube Package Without CAP 
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